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Hosetail threaded | Hosetail female thread (hose clamps)

Hose coupling - brass - female thread - conical and locking

type 2KH

Characteristics
Material: Brass
Hose fitting type: Female fix thread

Connection termination: Internal thread (BSPP) left

Elbow angle [degr.]: 0 °
Hose tail execution: Serrated

Maximum operating pressure
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Article

11304611
11304610
11304613
11304614
10038978
10038969
10038979
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10038972
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10038977
10038981
11310349
11273656

Disclaimer: The content of this document has been composed with the utmost care. However, it is possible that certain information changes over time, becomes inaccurate or
incomplete. ERIKS does not guarantee that the information provided on this document is up to date, accurate and complete; the information provided is not intended to be advice.

ERIKS shall never be liable for damage resulting from the use of the information provided.
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